
BOX
RECESSEDS

EN

Fixed recessed spotlight made of die-casted aluminium, designed for high performance LED with 

different diffuser options. Provides good visual comfort with light source integrated in installation 

area. Remote LED driver included and optional dimmable IGBT/TRIAC, 1-10V, PUSH or DALI version 

available.
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COLOURS

LED COMPLEMENTS

LED CONTROL

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

LED BEAM ANGLE
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4000º K
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No Dimmable

Dimmable lGBT / Triac

Dimmable 1-10V / Push

Dimmable Dali
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IP33 EXT 

850º

BOX1 A 06 · ·· 4 ··

BOX1 A 10 · ·· 4 ··

GU 10PAR 16 230V 50W BOX1 E 50 X X X X ··

GU 5.3QR-CBC 51 12V 50W BOX1 D 50 X X X X ··

BS

GD

···A Ice Difusser BOX1 A ·· · A· 

···B Clear Difusser BOX1 A ·· · B· 

···O Opal Difusser BOX1 A ·· · O· 

74x74

> 600lm

> 1000lm
230VLED

≈ 6W

≈ 10W

McAdam C3 · >50.000 h. L90 / CRI >80




